
SHARE MSA 2021-083 Public Sector Procurement Consulting Services Page 18 of 28 

APPENDIX A.1 
Pricing for SHARE 

For Public Sector Procurement Consulting Services contractor shall quote participating SHARE Entities 
the rates and/or discount required for a custom implementation of the services specified by the RFP.  
Contractor’s proposed rate chart (hourly) for the labor categories/ skill sets for Public Sector Procurement 
Consulting related positions and services are found below. 

 Procurement No.: NCT 2021-083 
Respondent 

Name: 

Item Hourly Rate 

1. 

Notes: 
All rates are for virtual/remote work. Travel related expenses are charged in addition to the defined 
rates for any work performed on-site at the request of the client. Travel related expenses include 
business class airfare, hotel accommodations, local transportation (rental car, travel services, etc), 
local parking, meals (based upon Federal per diem rates), parking at airport of departure, parking on 
site, bag fees and expenses directly related to travel to the entity’s site.           

     

Public Sector Procurement Consulting Services Rate Chart - SHARE Cooperative Purchasing Program  
Description 

 

Procurement Analyst 

Procurement Support Specialist 

Senior Procurement Support Specialist 

2. 

3. 

Procurement Consultant 

Senior Procurement Consultant 
 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

$80.00 

Rate Chart (Firm/Organization) 

$110.00 

$140.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

Periscope Holdings Inc. 
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