21 A. PENDIX A.1 Pricing for SHARE

For Public Sector Procurement Consulting Services contractor shall quote participating SHARE Entities the rates and/or discount required for a custom implementation of the services specified by the RFP. Contractor's proposed rate chart (hourly) for the labor categories/ skill sets for Public Sector Procurement Consulting related positions and services are found below.

Rate Chart (F	irm/Organization)	Procurement No.:	NCT 2021-083
Respondent Name:	Periscope Holdings Inc.		
Notes:	All rates are for virtual/remote work. Travel related expenses are charged in addition to the defined rates for any work performed on-site at the request of the client. Travel related expenses include business class airfare, hotel accommodations, local transportation (rental car, travel services, etc), local parking, meals (based upon Federal per diem rates), parking at airport of departure, parking on site, bag fees and expenses directly related to travel to the entity's site.		
Public Sector Procurement Consulting Services Rate Chart - SHARE Cooperative Purchasing Program			
Item	Description		Hourly Rate
1.	Procurement Analyst		\$80.00
2.	Procurement Support Specialist		\$110.00
3.	Senior Procurement Support Specialist		\$140.00
4.	Procurement Consultant		\$200.00
5.	Senior Procurement Consultant		\$250.00
6.			
7.			
8.			
•			
9.			
10.			
	I		